
 

Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. E-mail Address Tour

Erik Vogeley Spectra Tech, Inc. 865-813-2136 evogeley@spectratechinc.com Yes

Patrick Hopper Atkins Nuclear - SNC Lavalin Group 865-567-4542 james.hopper@atkinsgloballns.com Yes

Rick Ginther GEM Technologies, Inc. 740-703-8413 rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com Yes

Alex Evans GEM Technologies, Inc. 818-294-4742 aevans@gemtechnologiesinc.com Yes

(John) Richard Macon Gem Technology International, Corp. 865-216-4361 rmacon@mac5ts.com No

Cathy Riemke Hickey Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 865-621-8494 pat@slind.net No

Charles (Chuck) Weber Bernhard Bernhard Consulting, Inc. 865-384-9764 chuck_bernhard@comcast.net Yes

Carrie Ann Reed ARS Aleut Remediation, Inc. 740-701-0105 creed@aar-llc.com Yes

Wesley Charles Hodges ARS Aleut Remediation, Inc. 270-210-9726 whodges@aar-llc.com Yes

Troy Courtney Swift & Staley, Inc. 270-594-5730 troy.courtney@swiftstaleyinc.com Yes

Anthony Gilbert Swift & Staley, Inc. 270-441-5104 anthony.gilbert@pad.pppo.gov Yes

Shayne Naugle Swift & Staley, Inc. 304-276-1908 shayne.naugle@northwindgrp.com Yes

Peter J. Luciano US&S, Inc. 864-386-9633 pluciano@usands.com Yes

Cole Douglas Alcorn Banda Group International, Inc. 865-240-0621, ext 111 colea@bandagroupintl.com Yes

Douglas Wayne Heal TFE, Inc. 706-832-5855 dheal@tfeinc.net No

Scott Alan Moore Spectrum Management, LLC 740-352-1161 scott.alan.moore1983@gmail.com Yes

Joseph Craig Glover Boston Government Services, LLC 864-395-7202 cglover@bgs-llc.com Yes

Robert Moore Akima, LLC 704-421-8842 robert.moore@akima.com Yes

Matthew Merritt Akima, LLC 717-439-8475 matthew.merritt@akima.com Yes

Robert Henry Turman, Jr. CGI Federal, Inc. 703-227-7447 robert.turman@cgifederal.com Yes

Gavin Cates Gollehon CGI Federal, Inc. 202-317-2314 gavin.gollehon@cgifederal.com Yes

Thomas James McNamara Capital Energy Group, LLC 865-936-4750 tmcnamara@capitalenergygroup.com No

Merve Senturk B Power, LLC 305-450-4251 merve@bpowerllc.com No

James Dwight Sohl Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. (LATA) 270-556-9006 jsohl@lata.com Yes

Chad Timothy Lovell JLL 615-906-1607 timothy.lovell@am.jll.com Yes

Alden Ream Sanborn Protection Strategies, Inc. 865-294-5101 asanborn@protectionsi.com No
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